Kablolar ve Adaptorler

ol

Uriin

QPORT Q-MDP2 MINI DISPLAY PORT TO DISPLAY
PORT CEVIRICI

QPORT Q-DPH DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI CEVIRICI
1.8M KABLO

QPORT Q-DPV DISPLAY PORT TO VGA CEVIRICI
1.8M KABLO

UNITEK USB-C/A TO HAFIZA KART OKUYUCU
SD/CF/MICRO SD 5GBPS (Y-9313D)

QPORT Q-TVO3 TYPE-C TO VGA/USB3.0/TYPE-C(F)
FULLHD CEVIRICI

QPORT Q-DPX HDMI(M) TO DISPLAYPORT(F)
CEViRicI

Marka

Qport

Qport

Qport

Unitek

Qport

Qport

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

2,64 USD

6,44 USD

6,49 USD

11,55 USD

12,43 USD

15,40 USD



